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Mahadeb Chandra Das......... Complainant

VS.

Mr. Chandan Das, Sanjay Kumar Demblani & Mr. Rohit Demblani,,..... Respondents.
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o3 Complainant, Mahadeb Chandra Das, represented by his Learne{
Advocate, Joyita Prasad who appeared physically at the time of hearing of th!
instant Complaint by tling hazira.

Respondents, Mr. Rohit Demblani, Sanjay Kumar Demblani & Mr.
Chandan Das are absent at the time of hearing. Respondents have ignored and]
not compted with the Authority's direction upon tltem and didnt sent priol
information of not attending today's hearing.

The karned Advocate appearing for the Complainant stated that t}Ie
sanction plan has been deviated and the project is not registered under WBRERA
for wtrich many of the Allottees of this project of tlre Respondents are not getting
loan and there are other complications also.

Respondents, Mr- Rohit Demblani, Sanjay Kumar Demblani & Mr.
Chandan Das have violated the Section 3 of the RE(R&D) Act 2016 and liable for
imposition of penalty. Respondents, Mr. Rohit Demblani, Sanjay Kumar Demblani
& Mr- Chandan Das are hereby directed to remain physically present on the next
date of hearing or through their Authorized representative.

The instant matter is hereby adjourned today

rhe next date of hearing *, * r"u^"iU:6ai 
_-
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